3 RALLY INTERNAZIONALE
VALLI BERGAMASCHE

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 7
ZAMBLA 2 (Km 7,300)

31° RALLY PREALPI OROBICHE

4° Rally Int. Valli Bergamasche

POS NUM S

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)

31)

1

4

11

24

32
R3
12

34
R3
10

35
R3
30

29

38
R3
16

40

41
R2

36
R3

19

45
43
R2
25
49
CcC
20
48
28
42

R2
a7

CONDUTTORI

PERICO Alessandro
TURATI Mauro

RE Felice

BARIANI Mara
PIGHI Davide
ZORTEA Marco

RE Alessandro
TURATTI Giulio
GAMBA Matteo
D'AMORE Guido
DAL PONTE Andrea
TESSARO Enrico
VESCOVI Roberto
GUZZI Giancarla
CAPELLI Stefano
BERGONZI Marco
GATTI Riccardo
TONI Moreno
ASNAGHI Marco
CASTELLI Maurizio
BEVACQUA Giuseppe Rober
BERUTTI Nicola
TOGNOZZI Gabriele
PINELLI Francesco
BALBO Luca
BOERO Lorena
ROSSI Alberto
BELTRAME Luca
GHELFI Loris
MARCHIONI Gianluca
ROGGIANI Luca
RUGGERI Roberto
BELLI Marco
CASTIGLIONI David
CASANO Alessandro
ORIO Mattia
ROVATTI Michele
FOGLI Daniele
PASQUALI Romano
RAVELLI Pierangelo
FIORESE Pierdomenico
ZANNONI Francesco
TAVELLI Gianluca
COTTELLERO Nicolo'
ARATI Francesco
ROCCA Paolo
MARASSO Massimo
CANUTO Marco
BIGAZZI Dario
BRIANO Monica
GIAQUINTO Giovanni
RI1ZZO Davide
MUSCI Stefano
COVINI Andrea
GALEAZZI Franco
MAUGERI Massimo
BATTILANI Fabio
CERLINI Cristian
GUALDI Luca
CORTINOVIS Fabio
GOTTI Pietro
GRIGIS Mirko

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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GC

WRC
1600T
WRC
1600T
S20
2000
S20
1600T
WRC
2000
S16
1600
R3C
2000
S20
2000
S20
2000
R3C
2000
S20
2000
R3C
2000
S16
1600
S16
1600
S16
1600
R3C
2000
R4
2000
A7
2000
R2B
1600
R3C
2000
N4
2000
R2B
1600
R2B
1600
S16
1600
N3
2000
N4
2000
R2B
1600
S16
1600
R2B
1600
R2B
1600
S20
2000

CLS
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

FORD FIESTA WRC
P.A. RACING
CITROEN DS3 WRC
SC. ETRURIA
PEUGEOT 207
OMEGA

CITROEN DS3 RRC
GIESSE PROMOTION
CITROEN C4 WRC
EUROSPEED
RENAULT CLIO

SC. ETRURIA
RENAULT CLIO R3
GR SPORT
PEUGEOT 207
GIESSE PROMOTION
PEUGEOT 207

RENAULT CLIO SPORT
VS CORSE

PEUGEOT 207

V.M. MOTOR TEAM
RENAULT CLIO SPORT
SC. ETRURIA
RENAULT CLIO
METECO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO
SCOLOPAX RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO
TWISTER ITALIA
MITSUBISHI EVO X
MOVISPORT

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
TAC MOTORSPORT
RENAULT TWINGO
DPD GROUP

RENAULT CLIO R3
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RALLY TEAM

CITROEN C2

DUE GI SPORT
RENAULT TWINGO
BLACK LION TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

SC. ETRURIA
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
PROMOTOR
MITSUBISHI EVO X
ACN FORZE POLIZIA
CITROEN C2 VTS
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
CITROEN C2

JOLLY CORSE
RENAULT TWINGO
PUBLIRACE

PEUGEQT 208

BM RACING

SKODA FABIA

DP AUTOSPORT

TEMPO PS

4'56.8

5'02.2

5'19.5

5'09.4

5'20.8

5'14.4

5'25.0

525.3

5'14.7

523.9

5'36.3

5'34.3

5'29.6

527.1

5'36.0

5'39.3

5'29.6

5'44.8

5'39.1

5'44.2

5'39.0

5'44.7

5'46.8

5'35.5

6'12.3

5'51.6

5'65.6

5'42.9

5'52.6

5'63.7

6'02.9

PEN.

TOTALE

40'36.2

41'44.2

42'53.7

43'03.4

43'17.7

43'24.1

43'26.0

43'32.8

43'52.3

44'09.8

44'15.4

44'23.3

44'25.2

44'45.0

44'45.6

44'48.3

44'52.9

44'53.9

45'07.8

45'10.9

45'16.0

45'30.7

45'47.7

45'57.5

46'21.4

46'22.9

46'23.5

46'42.2

46'46.2

46'58.3

46'59.4

D.ASS.

1'08.0

2'17.5

2'27.2

2'415

2'47.9

2'49.8

2'56.6

3'16.1

3'33.6

3'39.2

3'47.1

3'49.0

4'08.8

4'09.4

4'12.1

4'16.7

4'17.7

4'31.6

4'34.7

4'39.8

4'54.5

5'11.5

521.3

5'45.2

5'46.7

5'47.3

6'06.0

6'10.0

6'22.1

6'23.2

DIFF.PREC

1'08.0

1'09.5

9.7

14.3

6.4

1.9

6.8

19.5

17.5

5.6

7.9

1.9

19.8

0.6

2.7

4.6

1.0

13.9

3.1

5.1

14.7

17.0

9.8

23.9

15

0.6

18.7

4.0

12.1

11
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POS NUM S

32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)

42)

ABBANDONI
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27

52
CcC

37
R3

14

51
CcC
33
R3
46
56
26
59

70

18

21

22

23

31

39

44
R2
50
CcC
53
CcC
54
CcC
55

57

CONDUTTORI

BALDO Matteo
OMETTO Pietro Elia
CECCHINI Mario
BASSIGNANA Luca
SOLITRO Bartolomeo
SANSONE Massimo
ACERBIS Gianluca
FREZZATO Anna
CRIPPA Gianluca
PECIS Giada
BETTINI Francesco
ACRI Luca
CARRARA Fabrizio
DENTELLA Andrea
PALMISANO Cosimo
SANVITO Walter
LOMBARDI Massimo
MAZZETTI Susanna
BRAMBILLA Roberto
BRAMBILLA Sergio
AVESANI Antonio
VIVIANI Matteo

FONTANA Corrado
ARENA Nicola

MELLA Stefano
ROCCHI Silvia
FONTANA Luigi
MOMETTI Roberto
ZANETTI Giulio
BIANCO Beniamino
SIGORINI Fulvio
MAIFREDINI Giovanni
LUCCHINI Michele
TOGNOLINI Antonio
MUZIO Ivo

TEDESCHI Ruggero
POTENTE Luca
CUTER Francesco
AMBROSOLI Luca
GUGGIARI Andrea
SERVALLI Pierfrancesco
DELLA TORRE Maurizio
MAGONARA Leonardo
GALLORINI Raffaele
SANTONI Leonardo
SCARPELLI Andrea
MARANGON Stefano
BIRAGHI Cristian
LOCATELLI Luciano
PARIG| MosE
MERELLI Mattia
MAGGIONI Francesco

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GC

S16
1600
N3
2000
R3C
2000
S20
2000
N3
2000
R3C
2000
R2B
1600
A6
1600
S16
1600
A5
1300
A5
1600

WRC
2000
WRC
2000
WRC
2000
R4
2000
N4
2000
N4
2000
N4
2000
S16
1600
R3T
1600
R2B
1600
N3
2000
N3
2000
N3
2000
N3
2000
A6
1600

CLs

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

12

13

14

15

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

CITROEN C2

RENAULT CLIO

V.M. MOTOR TEAM
RENAULT CLIO R3
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
SKODA FABIA
GRIGIS SELVINO R.C.
RENAULT CLIO
GIESSE PROMOTION
RENAULT NEW CLIO
PRORACING
PEUGEQT 208
GIESSE PROMOTION
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ABS SPORT
RENAULT CLIO
TWISTER ITALIA
PEUGEQT 106

ABS SPORT
PEUGEOT 106 S16
HRT CORSE

FORD FOCUS WRC
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
CITROEN C4

D-MAX SWISS

FORD FOCUS WRC
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
MITSUBISHI EVO X
GIESSE PROMOTION
MITSUBISHI EVO X

SUBARU IMPREZA
MEDIAPROM

MITSUBISHI EVO IX

VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO

TWISTER ITALIA

CITROEN DS3
ROMAZZANA RALLY TEAM
RENAULT TWINGO

RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
RENAULT CLIO

SPORT & JOY

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
RENAULT CLIO RS

PEUGEQT 106
GIESSE PROMOTION

TEMPO PS PEN.
5'51.2 0'10

6'29.7

6'11.6

5'38.0

6'34.3

5'34.2

5'58.0

6'21.7

5'30.3

6'52.8

6'52.9

RIT (PS 1) - CASINO'

TOTALE

47'12.6

47'22.8

47'37.6

47'41.1

48'20.0

48'29.2

49'25.0

49'28.1

49'40.5

51'43.4

52'39.5

NP (PS 6) - SAN PELLEGRINO 2

RIT (CO 1B) - RIORDINO OUT - ASS

RIT (PS 4) - SELVINO 1

NP (CO 0) - PARTENZA / ASSISTENZ

NP (PS 3) - ZAMBLA 1
RIT (PS 3) - ZAMBLA 1
NP (PS 4) - SELVINO 1

NP (PS 1) - CASINO'

NP (PS 6) - SAN PELLEGRINO 2

RIT (PS 2) - SAN PELLEGRINO 1

NP (PS 5) - PIANCA 1

RIT (CO 5A) - RIORDINO IN

RIT (PS 4) - SELVINO 1

NP (PS 2) - SAN PELLEGRINO 1

D.ASS.

6'36.4

6'46.6

701.4

7'04.9

7'43.8

7'53.0

8'48.8

8'51.9

9'04.3

11'07.2

12'03.3

DIFF.PREC

13.2

10.2

14.8

35

38.9

9.2

55.8

3.1

12.4

2'02.9

56.1
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